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Student Enrollment by academic unit — Fall 2014-2015

Academic Unit

Faculty of Agricultural and Food Sciences
Faculty of Business and Commercial Sciences
Faculty of Engineering

Faculty of Fine and Applied Arts

Faculty of Law

Faculty of Letters

Faculty of Medicine and Medical Sciences
Faculty of Music

Faculty of Philosophy and Humanities

Faculty of Religious and Oriental Sciences
Faculty of Sciences

Pontifical Faculty of Theology

Institute of History

Higher Institute of Nursing Sciences

Higher Institute of Political and Administrative Sciences
Schools of Letters, Music, Theology and other
Total

Quality Assurance and Institutional Effectiveness Office

Nb. of
Students

504
1800
790
2545
2901
313
312
98
322
18
423
226
17
30
67
506
8262



