Student Enrollment	by academic unit - Fall 2014-201	5
--------------------	----------------------------------	---

Academic Unit	Nb. of Students
Faculty of Agricultural and Food Sciences	504
Faculty of Business and Commercial Sciences	1800
Faculty of Engineering	790
Faculty of Fine and Applied Arts	2545
Faculty of Law	291
Faculty of Letters	313
Faculty of Medicine and Medical Sciences	312
Faculty of Music	98
Faculty of Philosophy and Humanities	322
Faculty of Religious and Oriental Sciences	18
Faculty of Sciences	423
Pontifical Faculty of Theology	226
Institute of History	17
Higher Institute of Nursing Sciences	30
Higher Institute of Political and Administrative Sciences	67
Schools of Letters, Music, Theology and other	506
Total	8262